
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2025- 2026

Harry Ingle Administrative 5121 hingle@tntech.edu 2027

Kashmoney Pride Administrative 5016 kapride@tntech.edu 2027

Scott Christen Faculty 5072 schristen@tntech.edu 2026

Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2026

April Crockett Faculty 5066 acrockett@tntech.edu 2026

Krystal Akehinmi Faculty 5064 kdfakehinmi@tntech.edu 2027

Hannah Upole Faculty 5035 hupole@tntech.edu 2027

Darek Potter Faculty 5112 dpotter@tntech.edu 2027

Cailey Martin Student cbmartin46@tntech.edu 2026

Emma Parson Student efparson42@tntech.edu 2026

Issac Rogers Student ilrogers42@tntech.edu 2026

Trinity Norton Student tpnorton42@tntech.edu 2026

Cheyenne McAbee Student cmmcabee44@tntech.edu 2026

Lela Gracy Student lagracy42@tntech.edu 2026

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Katie Aikens
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